
Year: 2021

Month  FIRE  SERVICE EMS MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 37 66 126 229 229

FEBRUARY 32 56 97 185 414

MARCH 46 58 152 256 670

APRIL 44 51 121 216 886

MAY 36 101 173 310 1196

JUNE 40 72 135 247 1443

JULY 58 103 205 366 1809

AUGUST 52 115 194 361 2170

SEPTEMBER 43 83 159 285 2455

OCTOBER 59 94 171 324 2779

NOVEMBER 32 52 107 191 2970

DECEMBER 32 66 139 237

Totals 511 917 1779 3207
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